
02 -  Nation Cup Olympic Qualifier (1.60 m)

FEI Art. 264 + FEI Olympic Regulations Art. 632.6 + JRs Annex VIII (Table A over two rounds)
Nation Cup Olympic Qualifier for Group F / Paris 2024

Monday, 27th February 2023 - 13.00 hrs

S T A R T I N G     O R D E R     -     R O U N D   1

QATAR (QAT) - Chef d'Equipe: Abdullah Al Marri
round 1

time1
round 2

penalties penalties time

42 Sirocco Hamad Nasser Al Qadi
chest / 14y / G / Balou du Rouet / Guidam / AES / 104SD18 / Qatar Equestrian Federation

45 Incredible W Saeed Nasser S.A Al Qadi
bay / 10y / S / Action-Breaker / Bollvorm's Libero H / KWPN / 106BX15 / Qatar Equestrian Federation

47 Concordess Nrw Rashid Towaim Ali Al Marri
grey / 13y / M / Congress 4 / Acobat 3 / WESTF / 105LF19 / Katja Schulze Topphoff

41 Caletto Cabana Bassem Mohammed

TEAM TOTAL

SAUDI ARABIA (KSA) - Chef d'Equipe: David Will
round 1

time2
round 2

penalties penalties time

24 Babalou HD Abdulrahman Alrajhi
bay / 11y / G / Balous Bellini / Newcastle / WESTF / 106EU78 / Saudi Arabian Equestrian Federation

28 Equine America Spacecake Khaled Almobty
black / 11y / M / Stakkatol / Kannan / OS / 106PI66 / Saudi Arabian Equestrian Federation

27 Untouchable Ramzy Al Duhami
chest / 10y / M / Van Helsing / Lady's King / HANN / 106VB06 / Saudi Arabian Equestrian Federation

23 Alamo Abdullah Alsharbatly
black / 15y / G / Ukato / Equador / KWPN / 105AX08 / Saudi Arabian Equestrian Federation

TEAM TOTAL

UNITED ARAB EMIRATES (UAE) - Chef d'Equipe: Khaled Abdulaziz Al Eid
round 1

time3
round 2

penalties penalties time

71 James V.D Oude Heihoef Abdullah Mohd Al Marri
bay / 14y / G / Douglas / Action-Breaker / BWP / 104SQ32 / Al Shira'aa Stables

72 Chacolu Abdullah Humaid Al Muhairi
bay / 14y / G / Chaccomo / Baloubet du Rouet / OS / 104RL38 / Abdulla Humaid Al Muheiri

73 Dalida van de Zuuthoeve Omar Abdul Aziz Al Marzooqi
bay / 14y / M / Thunder vd Zuuthoeve / Sir Lui / SBS / 104OP93 / Al Shira'aa Stables

74 G's Fabian Mohammed Ghanem Al Hajri

TEAM TOTAL
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EGYPT (EGY) - Chef d'Equipe: Ashraf Ellaithy
round 1

time4
round 2

penalties penalties time

1 Zandigo Karim Elzoghby
bay / 13y / G / Zento / Concreto / NRPS / 105DU89 / Bert van Kooten, Karim Elzoghby

2 If Looks Could Kill O.H. Mouda Zeyada
grey / 10y / S / Q.Breitling LS / Colman / KWPN / 106AC28 / Alaa Mayssara

4 Chakra Mohamed Talaat
grey / 13y / M / Casall / Quidam de Revel / HOLST / 105CH56 / Ludger Beerbaum Stables

3 El Conde Nayel Nassar
bay / 12y / G / Loro Piana Filou de Muze / Final Shot / SBS / 105CQ49 / Evergate Stables Llc

TEAM TOTAL

MOROCCO (MAR) - Chef d'Equipe: Philippe Le Jeune
round 1

time5
round 2

penalties penalties time

34 Byblos d'Elle Ali Al Ahrach
bay / 12y / G / Niagara d'Elle / Richebourg / SF / 106EC96 / Hassan Mernissi

31 Istanbull V.H Ooievaarshof Abdelkebir Ouaddar
bay / 15y / S / Casall / Calido I / BWP / 104GR42 / Sa Majeste Mohammed VI

32 Ugolino du Clos Samy Colman
bay / 15y / S / L'arc de Triomphe / Roi des Elfes / SF / 104JD81 / Moulay Abdellah Alaoui

36 Davino Q Abdeslam Bennani Smires
bay / 15y / G / Vingino / Monaco / KWPN / 104EU33 / Frmse

TEAM TOTAL
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02 - Nation Cup Olympic Qualifier (1.60 m)

FEI Art. 264 + FEI Olympic Regulations Art. 632.6 + JRs Annex VIII (Table A over two rounds) 

Nation Cup Olympic Qualifier for Group F / Paris 2024

Monday, 27th February 2023 - 13.00 hrs

S T A R T I N G   O R D E R

Pos CNR Horse / Rider Nation

1. Hamad Nasser Al QadiSirocco42
chest / 14y / G / Balou du Rouet / Guidam / AES / 104SD18 / Qatar Equestrian Federation QAT

2. Abdulrahman AlrajhiBabalou HD24
bay / 11y / G / Balous Bellini / Newcastle / WESTF / 106EU78 / Saudi Arabian Equestrian Federation KSA

3. Abdullah Mohd Al MarriJames V.D Oude Heihoef71
bay / 14y / G / Douglas / Action-Breaker / BWP / 104SQ32 / Al Shira'aa Stables UAE

4. Karim ElzoghbyZandigo1
bay / 13y / G / Zento / Concreto / NRPS / 105DU89 / Bert van Kooten, Karim Elzoghby EGY

5. Ali Al AhrachByblos d'Elle34
bay / 12y / G / Niagara d'Elle / Richebourg / SF / 106EC96 / Hassan Mernissi MAR

6. Saeed Nasser S.A Al QadiIncredible W45
bay / 10y / S / Action-Breaker / Bollvorm's Libero H / KWPN / 106BX15 / Qatar Equestrian Federation QAT

7. Khaled AlmobtyEquine America Spacecake28
black / 11y / M / Stakkatol / Kannan / OS / 106PI66 / Saudi Arabian Equestrian Federation KSA

8. Abdullah Humaid Al MuhairiChacolu72
bay / 14y / G / Chaccomo / Baloubet du Rouet / OS / 104RL38 / Abdulla Humaid Al Muheiri UAE

9. Mouda ZeyadaIf Looks Could Kill O.H.2
grey / 10y / S / Q.Breitling LS / Colman / KWPN / 106AC28 / Alaa Mayssara EGY

10. Abdelkebir OuaddarIstanbull V.H Ooievaarshof31
bay / 15y / S / Casall / Calido I / BWP / 104GR42 / Sa Majeste Mohammed VI MAR

INTERVIEW BREAK 10 min.
11. Rashid Towaim Ali Al MarriConcordess Nrw47

grey / 13y / M / Congress 4 / Acobat 3 / WESTF / 105LF19 / Katja Schulze Topphoff QAT

12. Ramzy Al DuhamiUntouchable27
chest / 10y / M / Van Helsing / Lady's King / HANN / 106VB06 / Saudi Arabian Equestrian Federation KSA

13. Omar Abdul Aziz Al MarzooqiDalida van de Zuuthoeve73
bay / 14y / M / Thunder vd Zuuthoeve / Sir Lui / SBS / 104OP93 / Al Shira'aa Stables UAE

14. Mohamed TalaatChakra4
grey / 13y / M / Casall / Quidam de Revel / HOLST / 105CH56 / Ludger Beerbaum Stables EGY

15. Samy ColmanUgolino du Clos32
bay / 15y / S / L'arc de Triomphe / Roi des Elfes / SF / 104JD81 / Moulay Abdellah Alaoui MAR

16. Bassem MohammedCaletto Cabana41
bay / 16y / G / San Patrignano Cassini / Capecanaveral / HOLST / 104EH39 / Qatar Equestrian Federation QAT

17. Abdullah AlsharbatlyAlamo23
black / 15y / G / Ukato / Equador / KWPN / 105AX08 / Saudi Arabian Equestrian Federation KSA

18. Mohammed Ghanem Al HajriG's Fabian74
bay / 13y / G / Gaillard de la Pomme / Lovis Corinth / NRPS / 105CJ87 / Al Hawajer Stud, Sharjah Equestrian & Racing Club UAE

19. Nayel NassarEl Conde3
bay / 12y / G / Loro Piana Filou de Muze / Final Shot / SBS / 105CQ49 / Evergate Stables Llc EGY
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20. Abdeslam Bennani SmiresDavino Q36
bay / 15y / G / Vingino / Monaco / KWPN / 104EU33 / Frmse MAR

20 starts
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